logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600
269
228
194
159
499
527
453
408

KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
1077539 ACJROX RS12245 WP 408011038.1

115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2
625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1

1313
1245
1211
1214
1334
1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1205
1074
1022

consensus

DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1

C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1

MATKK. .. .. KTNFDDITKKYGA A . ANQKMS VEES]
.MAKK..... PKKLEEISKKFGA R.AEQK QV S
.MAKK..... PKKLEEISKKFGA R .AEQKMQ VS
.MAKK..... PKKLEEISKKFGA R . AEQKNMQ VIS]
.MAKK..... PKKLEEISKKFGA R .AEQKMQVEES
.MAKK..... PKKLDEISKKFGA R.AEQKNMQ V]
MAKK. .. .. PKKLDEISKKFGA R . AEQKNMQ V]
.MAKK..... LKKNEEITKKFGD R .AEQKMQ VS
.MAKR..... IKKTEEITKKFGD R.AEQKMQ VEES]

LAk

ﬁK F Kﬁ,' L BE(j\E%QV%V\l/

KK KKKLEEIEKKFDEE&KAL@ALKB

..................... QARNED MINK QIS OB ReRK . TDTR P
................... O ERK . VDTQ S
....... MSKDATKEISAPTDAK .SKLD s
.................... .EVEQ G
.................. .QVEK S
.................. .QVEK s
.......... MAKT. .ETTSPND P
MAENKKSSKNNTV. .VKQVEPEQ S
.................... S
.................... S
.................... S
JMEDG........ S
.................... K ALIAA LN TEXNFGKG IMRLG S
.................... K ALINAA LN TEXNFGKG TMRLG S
.................... S
.................... S
.................... s

* * * *  ckokok X ok %k * kkokkokkkokkkk kk  kkkxk



logo

Vv
|

VS8 el o ALY o LS EMLE A

EIYGPESSGKTT E 154
EIYGPESSGKTT AfNAQKEGCHIAAF TDAEHALDPRY AIN\ LG VN 153
EIYGPESSGKTT ANk cAAF TDAEHALDPIAY AINNLGVN 153
EIYGPESSGKTT AfHQkEccAAF TDAEHALDPIAY AINNL GV N 153
EIYGPESSGKTT AfNAQkEccAAF TDAEHALDPIAY AINNL G VN 153
EIYGPESSGKTT ANk ciAAF IDAEHALDPIAY AINNL GV N 153
EIYGPESSGKTT ANHQkEGCHIAAF TDAEHALDPIY AlN\ LG VN 153
EIYGPESSGKTT AlQkEcciAAF TDAEHALDPIAY AINNL GV N 153
EIYGPESSGKTT Aok ciAAF IDAEHALDPIAY AINNLGVN 153

I

NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1

NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

NTDB id 1077539 ACJROX RS12245 WP 408011038. 1 . . . it i e et et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 0
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 I E YGPESSGKTT AIYQRINGGNENAF IDAEHALDPWUYAMSLGVN ELL SQPD GEQ A 138
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AIRUQKNGGIWNA IDAERJA DPISYAWWNLGVN D LL SQPD GEQ A 140
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 IREIYGPES[EGKTT ARFNQKENGGINMAF IDAEHALDPWUYARSALGVNIWDELL SQPDRIGEQ L 152
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AINYQOKINGG\Y¥AF IDAEHALDRUY ARSYLGVNID Lfj SQPDIYGEQ T 139
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AIMMQKNGGUAMAF IDAEHALDY Y AJQILGV ¥ RILL SQPD GEQ T 141
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AIMEOKINGGUASAF IDAEHALDUIY AJSHLGV &LL SQPD GEQ T 141
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AIFNQKWGGIWNAF IDAEHAJD)USSIY AI¥SL.G N EL © SQPDIYGEQ S 148
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT ANQKEFYN¥AF IDAEHALDP|YY ABYLGVNIDELL SQPDRGEQ A 156
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 I EI GPESSGKTT UCAF DAEHARDPUYARISLGV]Y ELM SQPD GEQ T 140
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 I EI GPESSGKTT UEAF DAEHARDPWUYAIBNLGVIY ELM SQPD GEQ T 140
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 I EI GPESSGKTT UEGAF DAEHAIJDPNYABRISLGV]S ELM SQPD GEQ T 140
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 EIYGPESSGKTT INYAFIDAEHALDIENY ASLGV)Y [§ LL SQPD GEQ A 148
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 I EI GPESSGKTT IYNSAF IDAEHALDPYYAJSMLGVN DELL SQPD GEQ A 139
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 I EI GPESSGKTT IYNSAF TDAEHALDPWYYAJQMLGVN DELL SQPD GEQ A 139
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT D LL SQPD GEQ M 139
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT INGAFIDAEHALDPNYAIRNLGV  DRILL M 139
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT INMAFIDAEHALDPNYAMSLGV DNLL SQPDBIGEQ M 139
consensus sokokok ok okokokokokokokkkk Kk kkk  kk X kokokokokok ok kR Kok Kk KKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKK K Kk ok ok ok ok



O A AT

5.0 A AR Sl gl

NTDB id 600 Kw2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 G MGDSEVGLQAR
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 GDHMGDSHVGLQAR
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 GDMGDSHVGLQAR
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 GDHMGDSHVGLQAR
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 GDMGDSHVGLQAR
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 GDMGDSHVGLQAR
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 GDHMGDSHVGLQAR
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 GDMGDSHVGLQAR
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 GDHMGDSHVGLQAR
NTDB id 1077539 ACJROX RS12245 WP 408011038.1

NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 GDMGDSHVGLQAR
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 G MGD HVGLQAR
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 GDMGDSIHIGLQAR
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 GDMGD[NHVGLQAR
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 GDMGD[NHVGLQAR
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 GDMGDNHVGLQAR
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 GDMGDS  GLEIAR
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 GDMGDSH GLQAR
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 GDMGDSHVGLQAR
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 GDMGDSHVGLQAR
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 GDMGDSHVGLQAR
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 V DSVAALYYP MGD [WEGLQAR
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 VVDSVAALNP MGDSH GLQAR
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 VVDSVAALP MGDSH GLQAR
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 VDSVAAL\YP MGD HVGLQAR
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 VVDSVAALNP MGDSH GLQAR
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 VVDSVAALP MGDSH GLQAR

consensus

kokkokookok ok ok ok k ko ko sk ok ok Rk ok ok kokokok ok ok ok Rk ckkockokok ok kk ko ckok koK

kokkkokk Kok ok ok ok



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600
269
228
194
159
499
527
453
408

KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
1077539 ACJROX RS12245 WP 408011038.1

115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2
625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1

1313
1245
1211
1214
1334
1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1205
1074
1022

consensus

DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1

C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1

R e TR o

IMGSTKIEEGS.
IMGNTQIKGTG.
IGNTQIKGTG.
IMGNTQIKGTG.
IGNTQIKGTG.
IMGSTQIKGTG.
IMGSTQIKGTG.
GTTQIKGTG.
IMGNTQIKGTG.

.KDG
.KKG
.KKG
.KKG
.KKG
.KEG
.KEG
.KEG
.KEG
.KEG

CGV..
TGS....
TGS....
TGS. ...
IGS. ...
TGA. ...

-— fzcli=cli=vi=viioviiscliov =il e clisvlisviisviieclis o lisvii=vieo)
SRS

IGQ....PTKVGNDA
VAT....L.KQNEEP
IAS....L.KQNEQH
IAA....L.KQNEQH
SLSDTGKIKDKSGEV

EI
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV

KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KEVKNKVARPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KV KNKVAPPF
KV KNKVAPPF
KV KNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNK AEPF
KVVKNK ARPF

KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNK APPF
KVVKNK APPF
PR NN R

IMYGEGIS
IMYGEGIS
IMYGEGIS
IMYGEGIS
IMYGEGIS
IMYGEGIS
IMYGEGIS
IfYGEGIS
IMYGEGIS
IMYGEGIS

IM GEGIS
IM GEGIS
IMYGEG S
IMYGEGIS

sk Pkl x

VBl

IM GEGISEMGEL

Fn v AN

QUUU!XN:X!X‘?I!XN:XZ




logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600
269
228
194
159
499
527
453
408
1077
115
625
1313
1245
1211
1214
1334
1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1205
1074
1022

consensus

DEM Q éENéﬁ’éXLggN%ELRDElgﬁé\DBEKkLe'PfEEXAEdEEéTEEEAEEngEEeE?ﬁVEEEY LPLeDeLEIE

KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 N LDDSEVAETEEETTASKTKAKAKKEEKAVETEEIELELED. .. ..
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 K IDGEEVSEQDTENKKDE. .. .PKKEEA..VNEEVPLDLGDELEIE
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 K IDGEEVSEQDTENKKDE. .. .PKKEEA..VNEEVPLDLGDELEIE
SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 K IDGEEVSEQDTENKKDE. .. .PKKEEA. .VNEEVPLDLGDELEIE
SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 K IDGEEVSEQDTENKKDE. .. .PKKEEA. .VNEEVPLDLGDELEIE
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 K IDGEEIAES....KKDE....AAQVDS..VNEEVTLDLGDELEIE
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 K IDGEEAAES. .. .KKDE....VAQVDS..VNEEVTLDLGDELEIE
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 R LEESEEESAMAVASE....... E....... TDDLALDLDNGIEIE
SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 K IEEDNTEEKQSSKEK....... ETDEK. .ADKNLVLELDDTIELE
539 ACJROX RS12245 WP 408011038.1 Q NTETAAAKEDTEEQDSLV. .. ...
BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 Q DNNGVVQQQAEETQEELE.FE.E. ... .. ... ..
LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 N SDVPEEDLPTTEDE.QIN.ILPDD................ STEE
DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 MAATRAGNAGEAPALAPAPAAPEAAEA. . ... ... ... .. . o ..
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1  DKJSEERICRE\SE A BRKIANINIABNITK AMONSMEREGM . . . . . ISGSEDDE. .GEE........... ... ... ... ...
C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 = DKJEENCRERV S A LIBKISDK ABABNITLKEREST[ESNEE . . . . . IMPLPDEP. .LEEME......................
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 DKjSEERICGRE\VIEALIRKIABK ABABISMITLKEREST[ESNEE. . . . . IMPLPDEP. .LEEME......................
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 = DTREECNCGRBTVEELBKBINARNABMEAKIAEKLQAK . . . . . .o i e i e e
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 GTRENERIEGENWAVKISRKIHNSRIABDKEE(OEWANTLASNPN . . . . . SVLKATASDSNDESD..VEEFSEEEL...........
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 GARQECRICHERNN| VIR VISRKIH\IANISEINED A KINHA L NEMEMH . . . . . ITEGTQDET........ DGERPEE.............
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 GARGNER[CIORNN VR VERRKINNARISPINA KINAALNEMEMH . . . . . ITEGTQDET........ DGERPEE.............
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 GAJGNEINICIERN| VR VIERHKININISENNA KISIALNEMEMH . . . . . ITEGTQDET........ DGERPEE.............
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 GERNCNCERBINCRESARINNAINEARINENKWAEHLEMTPM . . . . . GAVTLA.EEVEED. ... ... i
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 = GDi@EeRICEANVNCKRKIAWIRIAK TEBKKIWHEMLLNPEN . . . . . MQLIAETSSAADDVE. .FGAVPEEF............
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 = GDj@Relaled8ANWAC KMIRKIDWIRIAK TEBKKWIEMLLNPEN . . . . . MQLTIAETSSAADDVE. .FGAVPEEF............
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 GSpQ@NEIREHANYIA KEREINNANIG QoS QAAKLLMTSA . . . .. NTKATPVAEDLADAD. ... IT... ... ...
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 GNEQEGRICGEN)NVIRMEESNERIABMSERNIEQLLTTGT. . . . . NGAVQ.I.EDEEEPD....LLLES.............
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 = GNEQNENERNNVIRMAENANIS TINESA VIRIEQLLTKAS . . . .. DQTAA.HDETEEEPD....LLES..............

387
385
385
385
385
381
381
377
382
143
348
355
363
343
347
347
343
372
348
348
348
352
354
354
347
349
349



logo

LEE
NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 C 387
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 IEE 388
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 IEE 388
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 IEE 388
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 IEE 388
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 IEE 384
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 IEE 384
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 D.. 378
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 D.. 383
NTDB id 1077539 ACJROX RS12245 WP 408011038.1 ... 143
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 C 348
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 R 355
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 R 363
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 R 343
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 R 347
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 C 347
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 R 343
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 C 372
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 - 348
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 R 348
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 C 348
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 R 352
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 C 354
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 R 354
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 R 347
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 e 349
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 R 349

consensus

X non conserved
B similar
i >50% conserved



