

logo



NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1	MATKK...KTNFDDITKKYGAERDKALADALALIEKDFGKGSIMRLGEEA.ANQKVSVSSGSLALDIALGAGGYPKGR	74
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1	.MAKK...PKKLEEISKKFGAEREKALNDALKLIEKDFGKGSIMRLGER.AEQKVQVMSSGSLALDIALGSGGYPKGR	73
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1	.MAKK...PKKLEEISKKFGAEREKALNDALKLIEKDFGKGSIMRLGER.AEQKVQVMSSGSLALDIALGSGGYPKGR	73
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1	.MAKK...PKKLEEISKKFGAEREKALNDALKLIEKDFGKGSIMRLGER.AEQKVQVMSSGSLALDIALGSGGYPKGR	73
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1	.MAKK...PKKLEEISKKFGAEREKALNDALKLIEKDFGKGSIMRLGER.AEQKVQVMSSGSLALDIALGSGGYPKGR	73
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1	.MAKK...PKKLDEISKKFGAEREKALNDALKLIEKDFGKGSIMRLGER.AEQKVQVMSSGSLALDIALGSGGYPKGR	73
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1	.MAKK...PKKLDEISKKFGAEREKALNDALKLIEKDFGKGSIMRLGER.AEQKVQVMSSGSLALDIALGSGGYPKGR	73
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1	.MAKK...LKKNEEITKKFGDERRKALDDALKNIEKDFGKGAVMRLGER.AEQKVQVMSSGSLALDIALGAGGYPKGR	73
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1	.MAKR...IKKTEEITKKFGDERRKALDDALKNIEKDFGKGAVMRLGER.AEQKVQVMSSGSLALDIALGAGGYPKGR	73
NTDB id 1077539 ACJROX RS12245 WP 408011038.1MSDRQAALDMALKQIEKQFGKGSIMKLGEEK.TDTRISTVPSGSLALDIALGIGGYPGR	0
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2MAKDERQAALDAALKKIEKNFGKGSIMRMGEEK.VDTQVSTVSSGSLALDEALGVGGYPGR	58
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1MSKDATKEISAPTDAKERSKATETAMSQIEKAFGKGSIMKLGAE.SKLDVQVSTGSLSLDLALGVGGIPGR	60
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1MDDNKRKSLDAALKS LDKTFGKGTILRLGDK.EVEQIDSIGTGSVGLDLALGIGGVPKGR	72
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1MAIDEDKQKAIISLAIKQIDKVFGKCALVRLGDK.QVEKIDSISTGSLGLDLALGIGGVPKGR	59
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1MAIDEDKQKAIISLAIKQIDKVFGKCALVRLGDK.QVEKIDAISTGSLGLDLALGIGGVPKGR	61
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1MAKT..ETTSPNDKSKKALAAVLEKLDKTYGKGTVMKLGDDGTVDHNIETVPSGSLGLDLALGVGGYPKGR	68
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1	.MAENKKSSKNNTV.VKQVEPEQKKQALEAALAQIEKQFGKGSIMKLGQT.EQLDIESVSTGSLGLDLALGIGGLPMGR	76
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1MSDDKSKALAAALAQIEKSFSGKGAIMKMDGSQQEENLEVIISTGSLGLDLALGVGGLPGR	60
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1MSDDKSKALAAALAQIEKSFSGKGAIMKMDGSQQEENLEVIISTGSLGLDLALGVGGLPGR	60
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1MSDDKSKALAAALAQIEKSFSGKGAIMKMDGSQQEENLEVIISTGSLGLDLALGVGGLPGR	60
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1MEDG.....K..KAASMSAEKQKALAAALAQIEKQFGKGSIMKMGDA.EVEPVQVSTGSLGLDVALGVGGLPGR	68
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1MDENKQKALAAALGQIEKQFGKGSIMRLGDN.RAMDVETISTGSLSLDIALGAGGLPMGR	59
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1MDENKQKALAAALGQIEKQFGKGSIMRLGDN.RAMDVETISTGSLSLDIALGAGGLPMGR	59
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1MDENKQRALAAALGQIEKQFGKGAVMRMGDH.DRQAIPSIISTGSLGLDIALGIGGLPKGR	59
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1MDENKSKALQAALSQIEKQFGKNTVMRLGDN.TVQAVEAVSTGSLTLDIALGIGGLPKGR	59
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1MDDNKSKALQAALSQIEKQFGKNTVMRLGDN.TVQAVEAVSTGSLTLDIALGIGGLPKGR	59
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1MDDNKSKALQAALSQIEKQFGKNTVMRLGDN.TVQAVEAVSTGSLTLDIALGIGGLPKGR	59
consensus	*** **	

logo

NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1	...	387
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1	IEE	388
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1	IEE	388
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1	IEE	388
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1	IEE	388
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1	IEE	384
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1	IEE	384
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1	D..	378
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1	D..	383
NTDB id 1077539 ACJROX RS12245 WP 408011038.1	...	143
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2	...	348
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1	...	355
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1	...	363
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1	...	343
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1	...	347
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1	...	347
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1	...	343
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1	...	372
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	...	348
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	...	348
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1	...	348
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1	...	352
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1	...	354
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1	...	354
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1	...	347
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1	...	349
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1	...	349

consensus

 non conserved
 similar
 ≥ 50% conserved